
BEG 165.03 FT W OF NE COR OF SW1
FT, W 579.71 FT, N 538.12 FT, E 
POB.

EKASALA EVAN
6256 SW ELIM CHURCH RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32308

17-6S-16-03847-001

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

17616.00 1.00/

236 SW LOWE CT, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

12/08/2023 TW 7.12 67,640 0 0 67,640

STANDARD
3

0
41,472
67,640

109,112
0

109,112
0

109,112
109,112

0

109,112

1448/181 9/23/2021 WD Q V 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNCH LINDA LEE

EKASALA EVAN

1066/1071 11/28/2005 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA LEE GREENWOOD

LINDA LEE LYNCH
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SALE:3:1: PROBATE 90-33-CP LEROY GLENN LOWE ESTATE

SALE:2:1: ESTATE SETTLEMENT

SALE:1:1: 7.12 ACRES    $.70 STAMPS

000048578 Electrical Servic 0 11/03/2023

000045766 Storage Building 10,000 10/25/2022

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 48 48 2,304.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2024 2023 100 41,472

41,472

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 67,640


